COUNTY

Buncombe
Catawba
Cumberland
Durham
Forsyth
Gaston
Guilford
Johnston

. Mecklenburg
10. New Hanover
11. Robeson

12. Wake

CoNoh~LWNE

11/14-11/18/16

Average %

NC Average %

NC (Exclusive of

Urban Counties)
Average %

Counties at 100%

98.0%
97.1%
87.7%
98.9%
95.4%
93.5%
97.8%
98.2%
94.1%
98.6%
95.0%
96.8%

95.3%

95.1%

94.8%

28

FNS TIMELINESS TRENDS

URBAN COUNTY PERFORMANCE

PERCENT TIMELY PER WEEK

11/21-11/25/16

96.3%
97.0%
95.0%
97.3%
95.4%
95.2%
99.4%
100.0%
93.0%
95.2%
94.3%
95.0%

95.6%

95.3%

95.1%

42

11/28-12/02/16

12/05-12/09/16

12/12-12/16/16

96.9%
97.8%
91.0%
93.6%
92.4%
92.4%
97.9%
100.0%
93.8%
96.4%
92.3%
96.5%

94.7%

94.4%

94.1%

34

97.2%
98.8%
96.9%
96.0%
94.6%
97.0%
99.1%
97.7%
93.4%
98.6%
93.6%
96.2%

96.2%

96.5%

96.8%

37

97.4%
98.6%
96.9%
96.6%
94.6%
95.6%
98.2%
100.0%
93.2%
97.6%
93.3%
95.8%

95.9%

95.9%

95.9%

34



