## **FNS TIMELINESS TRENDS**

## **URBAN COUNTY PERFORMANCE**

## PERCENT TIMELY PER WEEK

COUNTY	11/14-11/18/16	<u>11/21-11/25/16</u>	11/28-12/02/16	12/05-12/09/16	<u>12/12-12/16/16</u>
1. Buncombe	98.0%	96.3%	96.9%	97.2%	97.4%
<ol><li>Catawba</li></ol>	97.1%	97.0%	97.8%	98.8%	98.6%
<ol><li>Cumberland</li></ol>	87.7%	95.0%	91.0%	96.9%	96.9%
4. Durham	98.9%	97.3%	93.6%	96.0%	96.6%
<ol><li>Forsyth</li></ol>	95.4%	95.4%	92.4%	94.6%	94.6%
6. Gaston	93.5%	95.2%	92.4%	97.0%	95.6%
7. Guilford	97.8%	99.4%	97.9%	99.1%	98.2%
8. Johnston	98.2%	100.0%	100.0%	97.7%	100.0%
<ol><li>Mecklenburg</li></ol>	94.1%	93.0%	93.8%	93.4%	93.2%
<ol><li>New Hanover</li></ol>	98.6%	95.2%	96.4%	98.6%	97.6%
11. Robeson	95.0%	94.3%	92.3%	93.6%	93.3%
12. Wake	96.8%	95.0%	96.5%	96.2%	95.8%
Average %	95.3%	95.6%	94.7%	96.2%	95.9%
NC Average % NC (Exclusive of	95.1%	95.3%	94.4%	96.5%	95.9%
Urban Counties)					
Average %	94.8%	95.1%	94.1%	96.8%	95.9%
Counties at 100%	28	42	34	37	34